Load Line range of Moulded Case Circui t  Breakers are designed and manufactured to wor ld-class
standards. Loadline series MCCBs provide overload and short-circuit protection for all applications. The
thermal & magnetic elements, adjustable over a wide band, make these MCCBs ideal for any distribution application.
Range :
25A to 1600A in 5 frame sizes in single pole, three pole and four pole with switched neutral execution.
Specification :
Conforms to IEC:60947-1&2 / IS:13947-1&2.
Features :

Back Studs   - - - -
Technical Information GN / AN / CH / DN - Frame
DC MCCBs
30
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
G Frame Single Pole MCCB
Current Rating Icu 10kA Icu 16kA
(A) Cat. No. Cat. No.
G Frame Three Pole MCCB
G Frame Four Pole wSN  MCCB
Current Rating Icu 10kA Icu 16kA Icu 25kA
(A) Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
Current Rating Icu 10kA Icu 16kA Icu 25kA
(A) Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
125 IHLGSF0125 -- --
31
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
G Frame Accessories (Accessories are for 3P / 4P wSN)

Single Pole Three Pole
Four Pole with Switched Neutral
Three Pole with Extended Terminals
33
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
Dimensions (in mm) - Rotary Handle
Handle Fixing Details - ‘G’ Frame
Door cut-out Rotary Handle Position
34
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
AA Frame Single Pole MCCB
Current Rating (A) Icu 25kA
 Cat. No.
25 IHLASS0025
32 IHLASS0032
40 IHLASS0040
50 IHLASS0050
63 IHLASS0063
80 IHLASS0080
100 IHLASS0100
125 IHLASS0125
AA Frame Three Pole MCCB
Current Rating (A) Icu 16kA Icu 25ka
 Cat. No. Cat. No.
25 -- IHLAST0025
32 -- IHLAST0032
40 -- IHLAST0040
50 -- IHLAST0050
63 -- IHLAST0063
80 -- IHLAST0080
100 -- IHLAST0100
125 -- IHLAST0125
35
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
AA Frame Four Pole wSN MCCB

Dimensions (in mm) - Rotary Handle
Handle Fixing Details - ‘A’ & ‘F’ Frame
Door cut-out Rotary Handle Position
41
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
CN Frame Three Pole MCCB
Current Rating (A)   Icu 35kA
   Cat. No.
CN Frame Four Pole wSN MCCB
Current Rating (A)   Icu 35kA
   Cat. No.
CH Frame Three Pole MCCB
Current Rating (A)   Icu 50kA
   Cat. No.
160   IHLCHT0160
200   IHLCHT0200
250   IHLCHT0250
315   IHLCHT0315
400   IHLCHT0400
500   IHLCHT0500
630   IHLCHT0630
800   IHLCHT0800
CH Frame Four Pole wSN MCCB
Current Rating (A)   Icu 50kA
   Cat. No.
160   IHLCHF0160
200   IHLCHF0200
250   IHLCHF0250
315   IHLCHF0315
400   IHLCHF0400
500   IHLCHF0500
630   IHLCHF0630
800   IHLCHF0800
42
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
CN/CH Frame Accessories (Accessories are for 3P / 4PwSN)

in the range of 200m. sec - 5 sec. The required sensitivity and time delay should be selected by the  switches provided on
the facia of the relay.
Earth Fault Relay
Technical Information
Connection Diagram
Features
Note:
49
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
HAVELLS
The earth fault relay is supplied with the CT based on the current rating. To operate the EFR,
a shunt trip or an under voltage release is necessary which has to be ordered seperately.
Earth Fault Relay
Dimensions (in mm)
MCCB Current Rating (A) Cat. No.
25 - 100 IHLEFR1100
125-200 IHLEFR2200
250-400 IHLEFR3400
500-800 IHLEFR4800
HAVELLS